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@/ AFSL_Consumer Fireworks Membership List

17-Jun-22

Following is a list of Hong Kong/China Shippers and a list of U.S. importers that
have filed agreements with the American Fireworks Standards Laboratory to participate
in the AFSL Quality Improvement Program as of the date shown above.

* Denotes New Members Since January 1, 2020

U.S. IMPORTER PARTICIPANTS

The following U.S. importer participants are authorized to receive tested
merchandise from participating Shippers in Hong Kong/China:

401 Venture LLC dba Lake Effect Fireworks, Waterford, PA
Alamo Fireworks, Inc., China Grove, TX

All Events Inc. DBA Robbies Fireworks, Jackson, MS

America's Thunder Fireworks, LLC, Shepherdsville, KY

American Fireworks Co., Inc., Walls, MS

American Promotional Events, Inc.-East, Florence, AL
American Promotional Events, Inc.-Northwest, Tacoma, WA
American Promotional Events, Inc.-Texas, L.P., Lubbock, TX
American Promotional Events, Inc.-West, Fullerton, CA
American Thunder Fireworks Inc., North Reading, MA
Ammo Hut Productions, Inc., Claremore, OK

Armadillo Brand, Inc., Lumberton, TX

Arrow Fireworks LLC, Yelm, WA

Atlas PyroVision Entertainment Group Inc., Jaffrey, NH
Atomic Fireworks Inc. of Arkansas, West Memphis, AR
B&E Fireworks LLC, Tiskilwa, 1L

Bada Boom Fireworks, Blakeslee, PA

Bellino Fireworks Inc., Papillion, NE

Bethany Sales Co.Inc., Bethany, IL

Big's Fireworks LLC, Edgewood, TX

Big Tex Fireworks, Ltd., Bastrop, TX

Boom Town Fireworks, Inc., Dyer, IN

Burda Brothers, Inc., Monroe, M|

Burt's Fireworks, Inc., Eagleville, MO

Capital Pyro LLC, Taylorville, IL

Cassorla Bros, Inc., Battle Mountain, NV

Cen-Tex Fireworks, Inc. dba Mr. B Fireworks, Schulenburg, TX

C-H Wholesale Fireworks, Inc., Muskogee, OK
Ches-Lee Enterprises, Bastrop, TX

Coach's Fireworks LLC, Magnolia, TX
Consigned Sales, Inc., Grandview, MO
Cornellier Fireworks Co., Ltd., Beloit, WI
Crazy Cracker Fireworks LLC, Lincoln, NE
Crazy Debbies Fireworks, LLC, Joplin, MO

Crazy Pops Fireworks, LLC, Lenoir City, TN

D&T Imports, Inc., Henderson, NV

Dahlia Group LLC DBA Wild Dragon, New Castle, PA
Dapkus Fireworks Inc., Portland, CT

Discount Fireworks Superstore, Sanger, CA

Duncan's Fireworks LLC, Millcreek, UT

Eagle Fireworks, Inc., Kent, WA

Eagle Fireworks, Inc., Marietta, OH

Enigma Fireworks Inc., Springfield, VA

Fat City, Inc., Meridiam, ID

Fireworks & More, dba Fireworks Outlet, Baldwin, W1
Fireworks Fanatics LLC, Wright City, MO

Fireworks Over America, Springfield, MO

Flash Fireworks, Derby, KS

Flashing Thunder Fireworks, Mitchell, 1A

Flying Phoenix Corp., Riverton, WY

Four Seasons of Mclean, Limited, McLean, VA
Freedom Fireworks, LLC (GA), Dublin, GA

Galaxy Fireworks, Inc., Tampa, FL

Generous Jerry's F. W. Inc., Grand Forks, ND

Half Price Fireworks Inc., Harrison, OH

Hamburg Fireworks Display Inc., Lancaster, OH
Heartland Associates, Columbia, PA

Herbie Famous Fireworks, Inc. T/A South Carolina Distributors Cherokee Falls, SC
High 5 Fireworks Inc., Junction City, OR

Hisle Enterprises, LLC, Evensville, IN

Holi Powder LLC, Orem, UT

International Fireworks Mfg. Co., Douglassville, PA
Island Fireworks Company, Hager City, WI

J. K. Marketing, LLC, Rexburg, ID

Jake's Fireworks, Inc., Pittsburg, KS

Jeff's Fireworks Inc., Fowlerville, M1 48836

Johnny Lemas Fireworks, Angola, IN

Johnny Rockets Display Company, Highland, IN

Jolly Jacs, LLC, Cheyenne, WY

K & L Marketing Inc. dba Big Top Fireworks, Cummings, ND
Ka-Boomers Enterprises, Inc., Wahoo, NE

Keystone Fireworks & Specialty Sales Co. Inc., Dunbar, PA
Keystone Novelties Wholesale, LLC, Lancaster, PA

L. W. Loyd Co., Inc., South Pittsburg, TN

Lantis Fireworks, Inc., North Sioux City, SD

Lew's Fireworks Inc., Watertown, SD

Liberty Fireworks Inc. - Craig, MO

Name Changed from Advanced
Technique Fireworks

Name Changed from Mr. B
Fireworks, Inc.

Name Changed from Texas
Fireworks Company
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Liberty Fireworks, Inc. - Great Falls, MT

Lucky Dragon Fireworks, Dearborn, M1

Magic in the Sky, LLC, San Antonio, TX
Martin's Fireworks, Manchester, TN

Marv's Fireworks, Grand Island, NE

Michons Wholesale, Moneta, VA

Micronesia Holding Co., LLC, Saipan, MP
Mid-South Imports, Lenoir City, TN

Mike Killian Wholesale Fireworks. S. Pittsburg, TN
Miller Fireworks Co., Inc., Holland, OH

MPI Entertainment Corporation AKA Prosumerfireworks Brand, Marengo, 1L
Mr. G's Fireworks, San Benito, TX

Mr. W. Fireworks, Somerset, TX

Neeley Sales Co., Inc., Greenwood, SC
Nicholson's Wholesale Fireworks, Kaufman, TX
Ninja Fireworks Company, LLC, Henderson, NV
Norred Fireworks, Roanoke, AL

North Central Industries, Inc., Muncie, IN
Nostalgia Pyrotechnics, Inc., Osco, IL

Olympus Fireworks, LLC, Syracuse, UT

P & P Imports Inc., Sparta, Ml

Patriot Fireworks, USA, LLC, Ann Arbor, MI

Patriot USA, Abilene, KS

Phantom Importing & Distributing, LLC Youngstown, OH
Power Source, Inc., Bonner Spring, KS

Precision Pyrotechnics, Inc., Wiggins, MS

Precocious Pyrotechnics, Inc., Belgrade, MN

Pyro Planet, Ltd., Zelienople, PA

Pyrotecnic Suppliers, LLC, Henderson, NV

R. Brown & Company, Missoula, MT

Racine Fireside Corp., Caledonia, W1

Rainbow Fireworks, Inc., Inman, KS

Rainmaker Enterprises Ltd., Somerset, W

Red Giant Wholesale Fireworks, LLC, West Union, IA
Red Rabbit Fireworks LLC, Vancouver, WA

Red Rose Imports, LLC, Willow Street, PA

Reeves Boomland, Inc., Benton, MO

Reichenbach Fireworks, Co., Billings, MT

RKM Fireworks/St. Evans Inc., Edwardsburg, Ml
RMK, Inc. - dba Northwest Pyroworks, Enumclaw, WA
Rocket Fireworks LLC, Millstadt, IL

S.W.W. Import & Export LLC, Reunion, FL

Safety 4th Fireworks Inc., Stratton, OH

Salish Fireworks, Anacortes, WA

Samrok Inc., Calgary, Alberta, Canada

Sanedsam Inc., Old Orchard Beach, ME

Schneitter Fireworks and Importing Co., St. Joseph, MO
Selva's Fireworks, LLC, Everett, WA

Shelton Fireworks, Eagleville, MO

Sky Blooms Fireworks, LLC, Lake Lotawana, MO
Slay's Fireworks, Many, LA

Southeastern Fireworks, Inc., Birmingham, AL
Sparkle Fireworks, Inc., Ripley, MS

Spirit of '76, Columbia, MO

Spring Field Fireworks, Inc., Bluffton, OH

Starfire Corporation, Carrolltown, PA

Star Spangled Novelties LLC, Mosinee, W1

Starr Fireworks, Horace, ND

State Line Fireworks, Inc., Texarkana, AR

Stateline Fireworks LLC/Tennessee Alabama Fireworks, South Pittsburg, TN
Stowers, Inc., Luttrell, TN

Sun Pacific Trading Co., Honolulu, HI

Superior Fireworks, LLC, Orange Park, FL

Sydko Enterprises Inc., St. Joseph, MO

The Fireworks Superstore LLC, Hannibal, MO

The Islander Group, Inc., Milinani, HI

The Rozzi Company, Inc. dba Rozzi, Inc., Love Land, OH
Thundercat Fireworks & Pyrotechnic Display Co., Inc., Madison, WI
Tri-Star Capital Distributors, LLC, Brentwood, TN
Tri-State Fireworks, LLC, Hazel Green, WI

Two Bears Trading, LLC, Tacoma, WA

TYI Trading LLC, Commerce, CA

Uncle AL's Seasonal Retail Inc., Ft. Myers, FL

Utah Grand Finale Fireworks, Pleasant Grove, UT
Victory Fireworks, Inc., Ellsworth, W1

Vito's Fireworks, Inc., Covington, KY

Wald and Company, Inc., Greenwood, MO

Warpath Corp, Plummer, ID

Western Fireworks, Inc., Aurora, OR

Western Pyro Enterprises LLC, Powell, WY

Wild Willy's Fireworks, Papillion, NE

Winco Fireworks International, Inc., Lonejack, MO
Winco Utah, Evanston, WY

Wolverine Fireworks Display, Inc., Kawkawlin, M1
Zenith Specialties, L.P., Clinton, MO

Name Changed from Crazy
Fireworks

Name changed from T. H. Y. &
Associates, Inc.



© NG A WN R

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

N}

HONG KONG/CHINA SHIPPERS

The following Hong Kong/China Shippers are authorized to request testing
under the China Fireworks Quality Improvement Program:

Acme Fireworks Co., Ltd.

After Dark Fireworks Import and Export Trade of Liuyang Co., Ltd.
Ali Fireworks Ltd.

ANCO Pyrotechnics, Ltd.

Asia Pyrotechnics Inc.-Guangzhou Office

Brothers Pyrotechnics, Inc.

Changsha Fortune Fireworks Trading Co., Ltd.

Changsha Royal Import & Export Co., Ltd.

Changsha Skyking Import & Export Co., Ltd.

Chili Fireworks Co., Ltd.

China National Samkwong Fireworks Co., Ltd.
China Skysong Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Chinasky Pyrotechnics Limited

Dancing Fireworks Group

Donsun Fireworks Trading Co., Ltd.

Fisherman Pyrotechnics, Inc.

Forward Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Fox Fireworks Ltd.

Guangzhou Holiday Import & Export Company Limited
Hefung Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Hong Kong Bravo Fireworks Co., Limited

Hop Kee Pyrotechnics

Hua Hui Fireworks Manufacturing Co. Ltd.

Hunan C & L Trade Co., Ltd.

Hunan Liuhua Fireworks Imp & Exp Co., Ltd.
Hunan Mega Imports&exports Trading Co., Ltd.
Hunan Purple Star Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Hunan Welldone Fireworks Co. Ltd.

Hunan Winwell Import & Export Trading Co., Ltd.
Inter-Oriental Fireworks (HK) Limited

Jiangxi Dahlia Trade Co., Ltd.

Jiangxi Fireworks Trade Center Co., Ltd.
Jiangxi Flourish Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Jiangxi Gold Spinning Co., Ltd.

Jiangxi Panda Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Jiangxi Province Red Horse Fireworks Co., Ltd.
Jiangxi Wanzai Golden Peak Corporation

Legend Fireworks, Inc.-Changsha

Liuyang Candour Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Liuyang Fireworks Limited

Liuyang Flying Eagle Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Liuyang Global Fireworks Trade Co., Ltd.

Liuyang Global Supply Chain Service Co., Ltd.
Liuyang Guandu Fireworks Trading Company Ltd.
Liuyang Hengtai Fireworks Trading Co., Ltd.
Liuyang Import and Export Trade Integrated Services Co., Ltd.
Liuyang Jiasheng Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Liuyang Kesheng Trading Co., Ltd.

Liuyang Pioneer I&E Trade Co., Ltd.

Liuyang Pyroshine Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Liuyang Qingtai Export Trade Co., Ltd.

Liuyang Sky Pioneer Fireworks Trading Co., Ltd.
Liuyang Supreme Fireworks Trade Co., Ltd.
Liuyang Xiaohe Fireworks Mfg. Co., Ltd.

Liuyang Yihelong Trade Co., Ltd.

Miracle Trading Limited

Omni Trading Co.

Pyromooi Fireworks Ltd.

Shangli Tongle Trading CO., Ltd.

Shiu Fung Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Shiu Sing Fireworks Co., Ltd.

Shogun Pyrotechnics Ltd.

Stellar International Trading Co., Ltd.

Sunshine Promotion Product Company

Thunder Trading Co., Limited

Topgun Fireworks Co., Limited

T-Sky International Group Co., Limited

United Pyrotechnics

Wanzai Hongrui Trade Co., Ltd.

Win Da Hong (HK) Co., Ltd.

Worldwide Exporting Limited

Yichun Fenghua Import & Export Co., Ltd.

Yuen Loong Hong Firecrackers Ltd.

THAILAND SHIPPERS

The following Thailand Shippers are authorized to request testing under the China

Fireworks Quality Improvement Program:
Pacific Pyro Company Limited

GENERAL MEMBERS

In addition to the above-mentioned Program Participants, following is a list of
AFSL members who are not participants in the testing program:

American Pyrotechnics Association, Bethesda, MD
Drayton Insurance Brokers, Inc., Birmingham, AL
Hong Kong Pyrotechnics Association, Hong Kong

Name Changed from Hunan Top
Ideal Supply Chain Services Co.,
Ltd.

Name Changed from Ping Xiang Qi
Sheng Imp & Exp Co., Ltd.

Name Changed from C & L Int'l
Industrial Co., Ltd.

Name Changed from Hunan Liuyang
Global Import & Export Trade Co.,
Ltd.



4 Hua Yang Transportation Co., Ltd., Shanghai, CHINA



